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Office of Community Corrections  

 
General Information 

 
 

 
 
 
For questions regarding: Please call: 
 
General Information:  (517) 373-0415 
 
Billing Questions: 
 
    - Expenditure Reports Cheryl Konopaska (517) 241-8324 
     
    - RS Vendor Invoices Cheryl Konopaska (517) 241-8324 
 
    - RS Offender Eligibility Cheryl Konopaska (517) 241-8324 
     or Designated Community Corrections 

Coordinator (517) 373-0415  
 
Budget Adjustments  Designated Community Corrections Coordinator  

(517) 373-0415 or Kevin Weissenborn (517) 373-9550 
 
CCIS data Data Systems Specialist, Michelle Kalisz (517) 335-5821 or 

Designated Community Corrections Coordinator (517) 373-0415 
 
Equipment Inventory and Kevin Weissenborn (517) 373-9550 
Financial Reviews 
 
Equipment Purchases of  Designated Community Corrections Coordinator (517) 373-0415  
$1000 or more    
 
JPIS data Data Systems Specialist, Michelle Kalisz (517) 335-5821 or 

Designated Community Corrections Coordinator (517) 373-0415  
 
Midyear and   Designated Community Corrections Coordinator (517) 373-0415 
Year-End Reports 
 
 
E-Mail Addresses for OCC and Support Staff: 
 
Community Corrections: MDOC-OCC@MICHIGAN.GOV 
 
Brzozowski, Ken:   BrzozowskiK@michigan.gov 
Dabner, Kimberly:  dabnerk@michigan.gov 
Kalisz, Michelle:  KaliszM@michigan.gov 
Konopaska, Cheryl:  KonpaskaC@michigan.gov 
LaMontagne, Linsey:  LaMontagneL@michigan.gov 
Maynard, Molly:  MaynardM@michigan.gov 
Weissenborn, Kevin:  WeissenbornK@michigan.gov 
Westra, Jeff:   WestraJ@michigan.gov 
 
 


